50/60Hz
UL 60939-3, CSA 22.2 No.8-13 and IEC60939-1&2
- °C to + ºC
Compact
250A
Superior Performance
Chassis mounting Three Phase Filter
66 DC

63
Available Part Number
(440VAC)
Available Part Number
(520VAC)
Rated Current
@40C
Leakage
current
(mA)
Termination
Weight (Grams)
AMI-3361-3-04 AMI-3361H-3-04 3A 8.5 41 0.6
AMI-3361-6-04 AMI-3361H-6-04 6A 8.5 41 0.7
AMI-3361-8-04 AMI-3361H-8-04 8A 8.5 41 2
AMI-3361-10-04 AMI-3361H-10-04 10A 8.5 41 2
AMI-3361-15-04 AMI-3361H-15-04 15A 8.5 41 3
AMI-3361-16-04 AMI-3361H-16-04 16A 8.5 41 3
AMI-3361-20-04 AMI-3361H-20-04 20A 8.5 41 3
AMI-3361-25-04 AMI-3361H-25-04 25A 8.5 41 3
AMI-3361-36-10 AMI-3361H-36-10 36A 8.5 10 3
AMI-3361-50-10 AMI-3361H-50-10 50A 8.5 10 3
AMI-3361-60-16 AMI-3361H-60-16 60A 12 16 8
AMI-3361-75-16 AMI-3361H-75-16 75A 12 16 8
AMI-3361-80-25 AMI-3361H-80-25 80A 12 25 8
AMI-3361-100-25 AMI-3361H-100-25 100A 12 25 8
AMI-3361-125-M10 AMI-3361H-125-M10 125A 12 M10 9
AMI-3361-150-M10 AMI-3361H-150-M10 150A 12 M10 9
AMI-3361-160-M10 AMI-3361H-160-M10 160A 12 M10 9
AMI-3361-200-M10 AMI-3361H-200-M10 200A 12 M10 9
AMI-3361-250-M10 AMI-3361H-250-M10 250A 12 M10 9
39±1 78. 5
96
.5
±1